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(%2 8A4)

MIEFRE R
PRHR A - PHAEAR
X PERE(m) [BMEEHE(m)| AMIE(m) | ERE(mM2) |BmEEm2)| (&FE
£FNoO ~  HNod 8.0 8.0 0.6 48 48
AN ~  HNo2 14.0 220 1.0 14.0 18.8
£FNo2 ~ HNo3 15.0 37.0 05 7.5 26.3
£ENo3 ~ HNod 50.0 87.0 1.0 50.0 76.3
£HNoa ~ HNos 8.0 95.0 1.0 8.0 84.3
ENo5 ~ HNos 11.0 106.0 0.0 0.0 84.3
£FNo6 ~ HNo7 50.0 156.0 1.0 50.0 134.3
ENo7 ~ HNos 50.0 206.0 1.0 50.0 184.3
£FNo8 ~ HNo9 27.0 233.0 1.0 27.0 211.3
£ENo9 ~ FANo10 8.0 241.0 0.0 0.0 211.3
AHNoio ~  HNo.it 50.0 291.0 1.0 50.0 261.3
ANo.11 ~  AHNoi2 43.0 334.0 1.0 430 304.3
£ANo12 ~  £ANoi3 16.0 350.0 0.2 32 307.5
£No.13 ~ HNoi14 42.0 392.0 1.0 420 3495
£ANo.14 ~  £ANoib 23.0 415.0 0.6 13.8 363.3
£No.15 ~ HNoi6 34.0 4490 1.0 34.0 397.3
£No.16 ~  HNo17 40 453.0 0.0 0.0 397.3
£No.17 ~ HNois 50.0 503.0 1.0 50.0 4473
£HNo.18 ~  HNo19 5.0 508.0 1.0 5.0 4523
ANo.19 ~  HNo20 50.0 558.0 0.6 30.0 482.3
ANo20 ~ HNo21 19.0 577.0 0.6 11.4 493.7
£No21 ~ HNo22 50.0 627.0 1.0 50.0 543.7
£No22 ~ ANo23 13.0 640.0 1.0 13.0 556.7
£HNo23 ~ HNo24 20.0 660.0 0.4 8.0 564.7
£ENo24 ~ HNo.25 42,0 702.0 0.2 8.4 573.1
£HNo25 ~ £HNo26 13.0 715.0 0.0 0.0 573.1
£No26 ~ HNo27 26.0 741.0 0.6 15.6 588.7
£HNo27 ~ £HNo2s 50.0 791.0 1.0 50.0 638.7
£No28 ~ ANo29 15.0 806.0 1.0 15.0 653.7
ANo29 ~ HNo30 7.0 813.0 0.0 0.0 653.7
£No30 ~ ANt 410 854.0 0.8 3238 686.5
£No31 ~  HANo32 12.0 866.0 0.4 48 691.3
£No32 ~ AHNo33 4.0 870.0 0.0 0.0 691.3
£HNo33 ~ HNo34 23.0 893.0 0.8 18.4 709.7
£No34 ~ AHNo35 25.0 918.0 1.0 25.0 734.7
£HNo35 ~ £HNo36 19.0 937.0 0.8 15.2 749.9




(%2 8A4)

£HNo36 ~ HNo37 33.0 970.0 1.0 33.0 782.9
£No37 ~ ANo38 21.0 991.0 0.0 0.0 782.9
£No38 ~ HNo39 9.0 1,000.0 0.6 5.4 788.3
£No39 ~ ANo4o 8.0 1,008.0 0.0 0.0 788.3
AHNo4o ~ HNoat 11.0 1,019.0 0.6 6.6 794.9
ANod1t ~ HNo42 40 1,023.0 0.2 0.8 795.7
£No42 ~ HNo43 7.0 1,030.0 0.8 5.6 801.3
£No43 ~ HNoss 10.0 1,040.0 0.0 0.0 801.3
£No4s ~ HNods 29.0 1,069.0 1.0 29.0 830.3
£Noa5 ~ HNod6 13.0 1,082.0 0.2 2.6 832.9
£Noas ~ HNo4d7 6.0 1,088.0 1.0 6.0 838.9
FERERA Al 1,088.0 838.9




(%2 8A4)

XfH EERE(m) |BINEERE (m) | MIE(m) | EFE(mM2) |EMEE(m2) wE
ZNo0 ~  ZNod 240 24.0 1.0 240 24.0
ZNo1  ~  ZENo2 2.0 26.0 0.4 0.8 248
ZNo2 ~  ZNo3 50.0 76.0 1.0 50.0 74.8
N3 ~  ZENo4 50.0 126.0 1.0 50.0 1248
ZNo4 ~  ZENoS 50.0 176.0 1.0 50.0 174.8
N5 ~  ZNob 50.0 226.0 1.0 50.0 224.8
ZNo6 ~  Z&No7 50.0 276.0 1.0 50.0 274.8
ZNo7 ~  ZENo8 50.0 326.0 1.0 50.0 3248
ZNo8 ~  Z&No9 50.0 376.0 1.0 50.0 374.8
N9 ~ ZENo10 50.0 426.0 1.0 50.0 4248
ZNo.10 ~  ZENo.11 50.0 476.0 1.0 50.0 474.8
ZNo11 ~  ZNo12 50.0 526.0 1.0 50.0 524.8
ZNo12 ~  ZNo.13 50.0 576.0 1.0 50.0 574.8
ZNo.13 ~ ZNo.14 50.0 626.0 1.0 50.0 624.8
ZNo.14 ~ ZNo.15 50.0 676.0 1.0 50.0 674.8
ZNo.i5 ~ ZNo.16 450 721.0 1.0 450 719.8
ZNoi6 ~ ZENo.17 9.0 730.0 0.0 0.0 719.8
ZNo17 ~ ZNo.18 50.0 780.0 1.0 50.0 769.8
ZNo.18 ~ ZNo.19 220 802.0 1.0 220 791.8
ZNo.19 ~  ZNo.20 11.0 813.0 0.4 44 796.2
ZNo20 ~ ZENo.21 7.0 820.0 0.0 0.0 796.2
ZNo21 ~  Z&No22 50.0 870.0 1.0 50.0 846.2
ZNo22 ~ Z&No23 4.0 874.0 0.0 0.0 846.2
£No23 ~ Z&ENo.24 40 878.0 0.4 16 847.8
ZNo24 ~ Z&ENo25 50.0 928.0 1.0 50.0 897.8
ZNo25 ~  ZNo.26 50.0 978.0 1.0 50.0 947.8
ZNo26 ~ ZENo.27 39.0 1,017.0 1.0 39.0 986.8
ZNo27 ~ ZNo.28 3.0 1,020.0 0.4 1.2 988.0
ZNo28 ~ ZNo.29 50.0 1,070.0 1.0 50.0 1,038.0
ZNo29 ~ ZNo.30 320 1,102.0 1.0 320 1,070.0
PEAER AR &t 1,102.0 1,070.0
AR &5t 2,190 1,909




BIRE  NFHRER

(%2 8A4)

XfaH EERfE(m) |BINEERE (m) | MIE(m) | EFE(mM2) |EMNEE(mM2) wE
ENoO ~ HNot 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
£No1  ~  HNo2 4.0 15.0 0.6 2.4 2.4
HNo2 -~ HNo3 19.0 34.0 0.8 15.2 17.6
£ANo3 ~  HNod 50.0 84.0 1.0 50.0 67.6
ENod4 ~ HNob 12.0 96.0 1.0 12.0 79.6
£HNo5 ~  HNob 31.0 127.0 0.6 18.6 98.2
ENo6 ~ ANo7 28.0 155.0 0.8 22.4 120.6
N7 ~ HNos 17.0 172.0 0.4 6.8 127.4
ENo8 ~ HNo9 50.0 222.0 1.0 50.0 177.4
£FNo9 ~  FHNo10 32.0 254.0 1.0 32.0 209.4
£No.10 ~  ANo1t 220 276.0 0.6 13.2 222.6
£No11 ~  HANo12 16.0 292.0 0.4 6.4 229.0
£No.12 ~ ANoi3 50.0 342.0 1.0 50.0 279.0
AHNo.13 ~  HNoi4 50.0 392.0 1.0 50.0 329.0
£No.14 ~ AHNois 50.0 4420 1.0 50.0 379.0
AHNo.i5 ~  £HNo.16 9.0 451.0 0.8 7.2 386.2
£No16 ~ HNo.17 30.0 481.0 1.0 30.0 416.2
£HNo.17 ~ HNoi18 50.0 531.0 0.0 0.0 416.2
£No.18 ~ HNo.19 23.0 554.0 0.0 0.0 416.2
ANo.19 ~  HNo20 36.0 590.0 1.0 36.0 452.2
ANo20 ~ HNo21 240 614.0 0.6 14.4 466.6
£No21 ~ HNo22 30.0 644.0 1.0 30.0 496.6
£No22 ~ HNo.23 7.0 651.0 0.6 42 500.8
ANo23 ~ HNo24 50.0 701.0 1.0 50.0 550.8
£ENo24 ~ HNo25 7.0 708.0 1.0 7.0 557.8
£ENo25 ~ HNo.26 30.0 738.0 0.8 240 581.8
£HNo26 ~ HNo27 31.0 769.0 1.0 31.0 612.8
£ENo27 ~ HNo.28 33.0 802.0 0.0 0.0 612.8
£HNo28 ~ HNo29 16.0 818.0 1.0 16.0 628.8
£No.29 ~ ANo30 8.0 826.0 0.0 0.0 628.8
£HNo30 ~  FHNo3t 11.0 837.0 1.0 11.0 639.8
ANo31 ~ ANo32 33.0 870.0 0.0 0.0 639.8
£HNo32 ~ £HNo33 16.0 886.0 0.4 6.4 646.2
£No33 ~ HNo34 5.0 891.0 0.6 30 649.2
£No34 ~  HNo35 13.0 904.0 0.2 2.6 651.8
£No35 ~ HNo36 19.0 923.0 0.0 0.0 651.8
ANo36 ~ HNo37 21.0 944.0 1.0 21.0 672.8
£No37 ~ ANo38 13.0 957.0 0.6 7.8 680.6
£ANo38 ~ £HNo39 39.0 996.0 0.4 15.6 696.2
£No39 ~ AHNo4o 39.0 1,035.0 1.0 39.0 735.2
AHNo40o ~ HNoat 9.0 1,044.0 0.6 5.4 740.6




(%2 8A4)

£ENo41 ~  HNo42 16.0 1,060.0 1.0 16.0 756.6
£No42 ~ HNo4s 420 1,102.0 0.4 16.8 773.4
£HNoa3 ~ HNod4 12.0 1,114.0 1.0 12.0 785.4
£No4s ~ HNoas 26.0 1,140.0 0.6 15.6 801.0
£HNoa5 ~ £HNo4b 40.0 1,180.0 1.0 40.0 841.0
£No4as ~ HNod7 14.0 1,194.0 0.6 8.4 849.4
£No47 ~ HNo4s 24.0 1,218.0 1.0 240 873.4
£No4gs ~ HNo49 20.0 1,238.0 0.4 8.0 881.4
£HNo49 ~ HNo50 15.0 1,253.0 1.0 15.0 896.4
£No50 ~ HNo5i 40.0 1,293.0 0.4 16.0 912.4
£No51 ~  HNos2 30.0 1,323.0 0.8 240 936.4
£No52 ~ ANo53 21.0 1,344.0 0.6 12.6 949.0
£HNo53 ~ HNos4 12.0 1,356.0 1.0 12.0 961.0
£No54 ~ HNos5 28.0 1,384.0 0.0 0.0 961.0
£Nos5 ~ £HNo56 34.0 1,418.0 0.6 20.4 981.4
£No56 ~ HNos7 50.0 1,468.0 1.0 50.0 1,031.4
£HNo57 ~ £HNo58 41.0 1,509.0 1.0 410 1,072.4
£No58 ~ HNo59 50.0 1,559.0 0.0 0.0 1,072.4
£HNo59 ~ HNo60 9.0 1,568.0 0.0 0.0 1,072.4
£ENo60 ~ HNo.61 440 1,612.0 1.0 440 1,116.4
£No61 ~ HNo.62 50.0 1,662.0 0.0 0.0 1,116.4
£ENo62 ~ HNo.63 14.0 1,676.0 0.0 0.0 1,116.4
£No63 ~ HNo64 50.0 1,726.0 1.0 50.0 1,166.4
£No64 ~ HNob5 50.0 1,776.0 1.0 50.0 1,216.4
£No65 ~ HNo66 410 1,817.0 1.0 410 1,257.4
£No66 ~ HNo67 33.0 1,850.0 0.8 26.4 1,283.8
£No67 ~ HENo.68 10.0 1,860.0 0.0 0.0 1,283.8
£No68 ~ £HNo69 50.0 1,910.0 1.0 50.0 1,333.8
£ENo69 ~ HNo.70 28.0 1,938.0 1.0 28.0 1,361.8
AHNo.70 ~  HNot 50.0 1,988.0 0.0 0.0 1,361.8
ENo71 ~ HNo.72 2.0 1,990.0 0.0 0.0 1,361.8
£HNo.72 ~ £HNo73 50.0 2,040.0 1.0 50.0 1,411.8
£No73 ~ HNo74 50.0 2,090.0 1.0 50.0 1,461.8
£HNo.74 ~ HNo75 40.0 2,130.0 1.0 40.0 1,501.8
£No75 ~ HNo.76 9.0 2,139.0 0.0 0.0 1,501.8
£HNo.76 ~ HNo.77 50.0 2,189.0 1.0 50.0 1,551.8
£No.77 ~ HNo78 5.0 2,194.0 1.0 5.0 1,556.8
RFHBEEE & 2,194.0 1,556.8




(%2 8A4)

XfH EERE(m) |BINEERE (m) | MIE(m) | EFE(mM2) |EMEE(m2) wE

ZNo. ~  ZENot 12.0 12.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
ZNo1  ~  ZENo2 24.0 36.0 0.8 19.2 19.2
ZNo2 ~  ZNo3 50.0 86.0 1.0 50.0 69.2
N3 ~  ZENo4 50.0 136.0 1.0 50.0 119.2
ZNo4 ~  ZENo5 50.0 186.0 1.0 50.0 169.2
N5 ~  ZNob 50.0 236.0 1.0 50.0 219.2
ZNo6 ~  Z&No7 50.0 286.0 1.0 50.0 269.2
ZNo7 ~  ZENo8 50.0 336.0 1.0 50.0 319.2
ZNo8 ~  Z&No9 410 377.0 1.0 410 360.2
N9 ~ ZENo10 50.0 427.0 0.8 40.0 400.2
ZNo.10 ~  ZENo.11 18.0 4450 0.8 14.4 414.6
ZNo11 ~  ZNo12 18.0 463.0 0.2 3.6 418.2
ZNo12 ~  ZNo.13 17.0 480.0 1.0 17.0 435.2
ZNo.13 ~ ZNo.14 50.0 530.0 0.0 0.0 435.2
ZNo.14 ~  ZENoi5 450 575.0 0.0 0.0 435.2
ZNo.i5 ~ ZNo.16 25.0 600.0 0.6 15.0 450.2
ZNoi6 ~ ZENo.17 50.0 650.0 1.0 50.0 500.2
ZNo17 ~ ZNo.18 14.0 664.0 1.0 14.0 514.2
ZNo.18 ~ ZNo.19 6.0 670.0 0.2 1.2 515.4
ZNo.19 ~  ZNo.20 50.0 720.0 1.0 50.0 565.4
ZNo20 ~ ZENo.21 19.0 739.0 0.6 1.4 576.8
ZNo21 ~  Z&No22 38.0 771.0 1.0 38.0 614.8
ZNo22 ~ ZNo.23 16.0 793.0 0.0 0.0 614.8
£No23 ~ Z&ENo.24 240 817.0 1.0 240 638.8
£No24 ~ ZNo.25 450 862.0 0.2 9.0 647.8
ZNo25 ~  ZNo.26 12.0 874.0 0.0 0.0 647.8
ZNo26 ~ ZENo.27 22.0 896.0 0.6 13.2 661.0
ZNo27 ~ ZNo.28 35.0 931.0 0.0 0.0 661.0
Z£No28 ~ ZNo.29 50.0 981.0 0.2 10.0 671.0
ZNo29 ~ ZNo.30 7.0 988.0 0.2 1.4 672.4
Z£No.30 ~  ZNo.31 14.0 1,002.0 0.0 0.0 672.4
ZNo31 ~  ZNo32 50.0 1,052.0 1.0 50.0 722.4
£No32 ~ ZNo33 50.0 1,102.0 1.0 50.0 772.4
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ZNo39 ~ ZNo4o 31.0 1,241.0 0.4 12.4 868.8
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ZNo41 ~  Z&Nod2 50.0 1,341.0 1.0 50.0 968.8
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ZNo43 ~ ZNo44 10.0 1,401.0 0.8 8.0 1,026.8
ZNo44 ~ ZNo45 50.0 1,451.0 1.0 50.0 1,076.8
ZNo45 ~ ZNo46 33.0 1,484.0 1.0 33.0 1,109.8
ZNod6 ~  ZENo47 50.0 1,534.0 0.0 0.0 1,109.8
ZNo47 ~ ZNo4s 32.0 1,566.0 0.0 0.0 1,109.8
ZNo4s8 ~  ZNo49 24.0 1,590.0 1.0 240 1,133.8
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ZNo52 ~ ZNo53 46.0 1,747.0 1.0 46.0 1,229.8
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ZNo54 ~ ZNo55 50.0 1,809.0 1.0 50.0 1,287.0
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ZNo58 ~  ZNo.59 24.0 1,943.0 1.0 240 1,388.0
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ZNo60 ~  ZENo.61 18.0 2,006.0 0.2 3.6 1,391.6
ZNo61 ~  ZNo.62 50.0 2,056.0 1.0 50.0 1,441.6
ZNo62 ~ ZNo.63 50.0 2,106.0 1.0 50.0 1,491.6
ZNo63 ~ ZNo.64 23.0 2,129.0 1.0 23.0 1,514.6
ZNo64 ~ ZNo.65 13.0 2,142.0 0.2 2.6 1,517.2
ZNo65 ~ ZNo.66 49.0 2,191.0 1.0 49.0 1,566.2
RHBERER & 2,191.0 1,566.2
AHBER Gt 4,385 3,123
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X EERE(m) |IBMNEEEE(m) | MIE(m) | EHE(mM2) |BINEHE(m2) e
No.O ~ No.1 50.0 50.0 40 200.0 200.0
No.1 ~ No.2 50.0 100.0 40 200.0 400.0
No.2 ~ No.3 50.0 150.0 40 200.0 600.0
No.3 ~ No.4 50.0 200.0 40 200.0 800.0
No.4 ~ No.5 50.0 250.0 40 200.0 1000.0
No.5 ~ No.6 50.0 300.0 40 200.0 1200.0
No.6 ~ No.7 50.0 350.0 40 200.0 1400.0
No.7 ~ No.8 7.0 357.0 40 28.0 1428.0
No.8 ~ No.9 15.0 3720 2.0 30.0 1458.0
No.9 ~  No.10 50.0 4220 40 200.0 1658.0
No.1t0  ~  No.11 50.0 472.0 40 200.0 1858.0
No.t1  ~  No.12 50.0 522.0 40 200.0 2058.0
No.12  ~  No.13 50.0 572.0 40 200.0 2258.0
No.13 ~  No.14 35.0 607.0 40 140.0 2398.0
No.14 ~  No.15 20.0 627.0 40 80.0 2478.0
No.15 ~  No.16 37.0 664.0 3.0 111.0 2589.0
No.it6  ~  No.17 25.0 689.0 40 100.0 2689.0
No.17 ~  No.18 16.0 705.0 3.0 48.0 27317.0
No.18 ~  No.19 40.0 745.0 40 160.0 2897.0
No.19  ~  No.20 33.0 778.0 3.0 99.0 2996.0
No.20 ~  No.2t 50.0 828.0 40 200.0 3196.0
No.21  ~  No.22 14.0 842.0 40 56.0 3252.0
No.22  ~  No.23 21.0 863.0 1.0 21.0 3273.0
No.23 ~  No24 50.0 913.0 40 200.0 3473.0
No.24  ~  No.25 50.0 963.0 40 200.0 3673.0
No.25 ~  No.26 50.0 1013.0 40 200.0 3873.0
No.26 ~  No.27 48.0 1061.0 40 192.0 4065.0
No.27 ~  No.28 20.0 1081.0 30 60.0 4125.0
No.28 ~  No.29 24.0 1105.0 10 24.0 4149.0
No.29 ~  No.30 50.0 1155.0 30 150.0 4299.0
No.300 ~  No.3t 30.0 1185.0 3.0 90.0 4389.0
No.31  ~  No.32 50.0 1235.0 40 200.0 4589.0
No.32 ~  No.33 50.0 1285.0 40 200.0 4789.0
No.33 ~  No.34 17.0 1302.0 40 68.0 4857.0
No.34  ~  No.35 50.0 1352.0 0.0 0.0 4857.0
No.35 ~  No.36 50.0 1402.0 0.0 0.0 4857.0
No.36 ~  No.37 43.0 1445.0 40 172.0 5029.0
EXERASTTMISHR &t 1,445.0 5,029.0
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X EEE (m) |BANEERE(m) | MHE(m) & (m2) |[BMNETE(m2) =5
No.0 ~ No.1 50.0 50.0 40 200.0 200.0
No.1 ~ No.2 50.0 100.0 40 200.0 400.0
No.2 ~ No.3 50.0 150.0 40 200.0 600.0
No.3 ~ No.4 50.0 200.0 40 200.0 800.0
No.4 ~ No.5 50.0 250.0 40 200.0 1,000.0
No.5 ~ No.6 50.0 300.0 40 200.0 1,200.0
No.6 ~ No.7 50.0 350.0 40 200.0 1,400.0
No.7 ~ No.8 50.0 400.0 40 200.0 1,600.0
No.8 ~ No.9 50.0 450.0 40 200.0 1,800.0
No.9 ~  No.10 50.0 500.0 40 200.0 2,000.0
No.100 ~  No.11 50.0 550.0 40 200.0 2,200.0
No.t11 ~  No.12 50.0 600.0 40 200.0 2,400.0
No.12 ~  No.13 50.0 650.0 40 200.0 2,600.0
No.13  ~  No.14 50.0 700.0 40 200.0 2,800.0
No.14 ~  No.15 50.0 750.0 40 200.0 3,000.0
No.i5 ~  No.16 50.0 800.0 40 200.0 3,200.0
No.16 ~  No.17 43.0 843.0 40 172.0 3,372.0
No.17 ~  No.18 50.0 893.0 3.0 150.0 3,522.0
No.18 ~  No.19 3.0 896.0 0.0 0.0 3,522.0
No.19  ~  No.20 21.0 917.0 3.0 63.0 3,585.0
EEERABTTMISH & 917.0 3,585.0
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